SeEncan

Product: Demolition Hammer Art.No.72150A

g 30 4948 47 46 45 44 43 42 41 40 39 38 37 34 '

31 30 29 28 27 26 25

94 93 92 91 90 89

CAC ©

Version No. D Enable Time 2022.8




SeEncan

Product:Demolition Hammer

Art. No. 72150A

No. | Part Name(Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty | No. | Part Name(Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty
1 |[1EBh#F Stop Shaft 10306005074 1| 50 [P NAIATERIRETME X 20 |Screw M6 X 20 30207087 10
2 Bk Iron head 10306006100 1 | 51 [#hi7&6201-2RZ Bearing 6201-2R7 30103210 1
3 [ ANAHTRRIZETMI0X 35 |Screw MI0X 35 30207100 6 | 52 |/Nkike Small Gaer 10302004192 1
5 |BBiE Pin Lock Sleeve 10306002158 1| 53 [JiKERETM5 X 12 Screw M5X 12 30201057 6
6 |BFIH#IAX 18 Cylindeical Pin 4X18 {30701079 1 | 54 |§7KIE#24 X2 Bearing Cover 24X2 10401002064 1
T |BIEME Spring 10303001162 1 | 55 [4fi7K6001 Bearing 6001 30103213 1
8 [TFHP18X12.2X 1.2 |Flat Washer 18X12.2X1.2 30403185 2 | 56 |flAKETE32X2 Bearing COVER 32X2 10401002065 1
9 |0 60 () X2 0 Ring 60 (Inside) X2 [10102003232 2 | 57 |PF#A39.9X31.5X2 [Flat Washer 39.9x31.5x2 30403187 1
10 |G ELE ph Guide Sleeve Cushion 10102004125 1 | 58 |4#i7K6203-2RS Bearing 6203-2RS 30103211 1
11 |0%FE23.6(A) X5 0 Ring 23.6(Inside) X5 [10102003229 1 | 59 [§T Armature 10502001355 1
12 |5 [a] B Guide Seat 10306006101 1 | 60 |[FHBURETST5XT5 Screw ST5X 75 30202081 2
13 |JFa Split Sleeve 10306002157 1| 61 [BixE Air Deflector 10101005205 1
IPREIASE= 3 fubber fing for Split 10102004126 1| 62 |2T Stator 10501001330 1
15 |F#8)568. 5X57. 5X2 |Flat Washer 68.5X57.5X2  [30403186 1 | 63 |4li7K6201-2RS Bearing 6201-2RS 30103214 1
16 |/NEph s Buffer Washer 10101011285 1| 64 [Wl5E Housing 10101001457 1
17 | HIZETM8 X 40 [Screw M8X 40 30207099 4 | 65 |4 Brush Holder 10606001200 2
20 |RiTfE Front Barrel 10208004061 1| 66 |#% Spring 10303002025 2
21 AL Cylinder 10306004023 1| 67 |fhil Carbon Brush 10605001201 2
22 VG FEYR ) B Sealing Ring 10102003228 1 | 68 |EXMHZEIST4X10 Screw ST4X 10 30202013 10
23 |HAIE % Aluminum Piston 10306003031 1 69 |4 Brush Cover 10101008168 2
24 [THEER12X44 Piston Pin 12X44 30701121 1 | 70 [JARHER Cover Plate for 0il Box 10401004065 1
25 |RI4#4X6.5X 16 Woodruff Key 4X6.5X16 30601010 2 | 71 |0FEMEI20 (P9) X2 0 Ring 20(Inside) X2 10102003230 1
26 |ff Lol Crank Shaft 10301003024 1 | 72 [HHR Oilhole 10401008056 1
27 |BEHh7ANK18/20 Bearing NK18/20 30101034 1| 73 |HBUREISTEX 18 Screw ST5X 18 30202129 4
28 |HAT Connecting Rod 10306005073 1| 74 |FHE Handle 10101004534 1
29 [VEFFHEM Exizii‘fng 1;;3 oy 10101002063 1| 75 Switch 10601001286 1
30 |FPERYRES Circlip 8 30401015 2 | 76 |HZEEMR Cord Anchor 10101011288 1
31 |AZSAIBETM8 X 25 Screw M8X25 30207102 1| 77 |FBIEMELLIN 4. 2 |Plastic Wiring Buckle ¢4.2 [30801045 2
32 |tR¥FEE Quick-released Cover 10101008169 1| 78 |FWH Handle Cover 10101004535 1
33 |OTZRE37 () X2 0 Ring 37 (Inside) X2 10102003231 1| 79 [kHELIE Plastic Wiring Cap 4 30802007 1
34 | 7SFHTERIRETME X 25 |Screw M6 X 25 30207080 10 | 80 [HZiyE Cord Sleeve 10102001051 1
37 |k Upper Cover 10204004232 1| 81 [HJEZk2x1 Cord 2X1 10602006048 1
38 |#li7K6302 Bearing 6302 30103215 1 | 82 [4fiBhTFHIZAEM8 X 110 [Screw M8X 110 30206068 1
39 (%l P 22 Circlip for Shaft 22 30301010 1| 83 |5 EHfi Bow Hoop 10401008057 1
N Big Gear 10302004191 1 | 84 [REh Clamping Block 10101011286 2
41 (w4 Bush 10306002159 1 | 85 |BWi%hesl Locking Knob 10101007267 1
42 | HUZATME X 16 [Screw M5X 16 30207016 4 | 86 |/NAIHERIMS Nut M8 30501115 1
43 |Hh7KERRA0X 2 Bearing Cover 40X2 10401002066 1| 87 |hedlss Knob Cover 10101008170 1
44 |%#7K6205 Bearing 6205 30103212 1 | 88 |44k Insulating Sleeve 10102004129 2
45 |#HirE Gourd Ring 10102004127 1| 89 [FIHEA3X30 Cylindeical Pin 3X30 30701094 2
46 | sE Gear Box 10205004049 1| 90 |4az0E Insulating Cap 10102004128 2
47 |0JERE100(A) X2.5 |0 Ring 100(Inside) X2.5 [10102003234 1| 91 3BT Auxiliary Handle 21201001084 1
48 |4 0il Rope 21201010103 1| 92 [he 0il Pipe 40101037 1
49 |4 0il Box 10101011298 1| 93 [MRT Oilhole Wrench 21201002068 1

Version No.

Enable Time

2022.8




SeEncan

Product:Demolition Hammer

Art. No. 72150A

No. | Part Name (Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty | No. | Part Name(Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty
94 |Ri#30X410 Pointed Chisel 21201004074 1
95 | HBUIRETST4X 16 Screw ST4X 16 30202022 5
96 |0JZRE62 (1) X2 0 Ring 62(Inside) X2 10102003233 1
97 |#H Nameplate 20302008347 1
98 | HLE R AR Warning Sign 21002001829 1

Version No.

Enable Time

2022.8




	72150A外贸爆炸图-模型
	72150A外贸爆炸图清单-1
	72150A外贸爆炸图清单-2

